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ABOUT THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION    

Prime property situated on 15 acres in 
the heart of growth in Osceola County, 
Florida.  The land use is mixed use which allows 
for a variety of densities and uses. This is a very 
hot area of Central Florida development! Property 
includes a 2,300 s.f. home with 3/2 concrete block 
construction.  The home was constructed in 1965 
and is being sold as is.  This property has great 
development potential in the heart of Osceola 
County.   Call today for more information!

SIZE   15± acres

PRICE    $2,200,000

ZONING    MXD - Mixed Use  

FLU     MXD - Mixed Use 

UTILITIES     Available soon

ROAD     
FRONTAGE     1,200’± on Kissimmee Park Rd

PARCEL ID    24-26-29-3670-0021-0070  
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EDGEWATER DRIEDGEWATER DRI
2,972± ac2,972± ac

7,000 Residential Units7,000 Residential Units
507,000 sf Retail507,000 sf Retail

BELLA TERRA DCIBELLA TERRA DCI
655± ac655± ac

1,290 SF  Units1,290 SF  Units
450 MF Units450 MF Units

TOHOQUA DRITOHOQUA DRI
1,200± ac1,200± ac

3,220 Res Units3,220 Res Units
150,000 sf Retail150,000 sf Retail

30,000 sf Inst/Civic30,000 sf Inst/Civic

BELLALAGO DRIBELLALAGO DRI
1,500± ac1,500± ac

2,061 SF Units2,061 SF Units
515 MF Units515 MF Units

237,439 sf Retail237,439 sf Retail

TRANQUILITY DCITRANQUILITY DCI
552± ac552± ac

811 SF Units811 SF Units
900 MF Units900 MF Units

TOHO PRESERVE DRITOHO PRESERVE DRI
1,596± ac1,596± ac

2,976 SF  Units2,976 SF  Units
639 MF Units639 MF Units

350,000 sf Comm350,000 sf Comm
100,000 sf Inst.100,000 sf Inst.
100,000 sf Offi ce100,000 sf Offi ce

GREEN ISLAND DRIGREEN ISLAND DRI
6,000± ac6,000± ac

8,500 SF / 4,500 MF Units8,500 SF / 4,500 MF Units
1,550,000 sf Regional Mall1,550,000 sf Regional Mall

410,000 sf Offi ce Park410,000 sf Offi ce Park
840,000 sf Research/Industrial840,000 sf Research/Industrial

1,200,000 sf Retail1,200,000 sf Retail

15 AC

KISSIMMEE PRK RD
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DRIVE TIMES
FL Turnpike: 5 min
St. Cloud: 15 min
Kissimmee: 25 min
Downtown Orlando: 30 min
Orlando Int’l Airport: 30 min
Medical City/Lake Nona: 30 min
Theme Parks: 30 min
East Coast Beaches: 1 hour
Space Coast: 1 hour
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